GENERAL PURPOSE FLANGED
REACTION TORQUE SENSOR
TRS SERIES TORQUE SENSOR
CAPACITY RANGES:
500, 1,000, 2,000, 5,000, 10,000,
20,000, 50,000, 100,000 INCH LBS.
The TRS Series reaction torque sensors
offer long term reliability due to non moving

Nonrepeatability:  0.05% of R.O.
Zero Balance:  1.0% of R.O.
Compensated
Temp. Range:  60° to 160°F
Safe Temp. Range:  -65° to 200°F
Temp. Effect on
Output:  0.005% of Load/°F
 Temp. Effect on Zero:  0.005% of R.O./°F
Terminal Resistance:  350 ohms nominal
Excitation Voltage:  10 VDC
Safe Overload:  150% of R.O.
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
MODEL  CAPACITY A
DIA. B C D E F G H WT.
LBS.
  TRS-500 500 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 0.7
  TRS-1K 1,000 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 0.7
  TRS-2K 2,000 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 0.7
  TRS-5K 5,000 4.00 2.50 .50 1.50 .125 .28 3.25 8 1.2
  TRS-10K 10,000 4.50 2.50 .75 1.50 .125 .28 3.75 8 2.2
  TRS-20K 20,000 4.50 3.00 .75 2.00 .125 .34 3.75 8 2.2
  TRS-50K 50,000 6.75 3.50 1.00 3.00 .125 .41 5.75 8 7.2
  TRS-100K 100,000 6.75 3.50 1.00 3.00 .125 .41 5.75 8 7.2
MODEL
TORSIONAL
STIFFNESS
INCH LBS./RAD.